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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXVIII. Impor ts of Canada from Uni ted States in quanti t ies and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

10O7.1 1908. 1909.. 1910. 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Tin and mfs. of—con. 

Tin plates and sheets 
Tin foil 
Tinware and all other mfs. of. 

Total 
Tobacco and manufactures of— 

Cigarettes 
Cigars 
Tobacco, cut 
Other, and mfs. of 

Total 
Tobacco pipes, etc 
Trawls and trawling spoons 
Trunks and valises, hat boxes, 

etc 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Twine and manufactures of 
Umbrellas, parasols and sun­

shades 
Unenumerated 
Varnish, lacquers, japans, e tc . . 
Vinegar . . . 
Watches, watch cases, move­

ments, glasses, etc 
Wax , manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elas­

tic 
Whips , thongs and lashes 
Window cornices, poles, shades, 

rollers 
Wine , non-sparkling 
Wine , sparkling 
Wood and manufactures of 
Wool and manufactures of— 

Cassimeres, cloths and doe­
skins 

Coatings and overcoat ings . . . 
Tweeds 
Knitted goods, including 

kni t ted underwear 
Socks and stockings of all 

kinds 
Yarns composed wholly or in 

par t of wool, worsted, the 
hair of the goat, etc 

Yarns , woolen and worsted 
Fabrics and mfs. composed 

wholly ov in par t of wool, 
worsted, etc 

342,767 
53,191 

206,380 
1,042,889 

1,720 
22,725 
91,310 
59,303 

175,058 
34,686 
8,922 

50,180 
294,359 

24,311 

8,711 
109,093 
74,545 

3,996 

617,952 
49,424 

118,547 
4,973 

36,277 
16,598 
2,405 

1,238,203 

7,411 
614 

2,129 

26,705 

13,343 

1,156 
1,305 

55,533 

919,836 
69,630 

204,860 
1,681,463 

2,931 
23,002 

112,283 
88,743 

226,959 
48,520 
17,741 

20,119 
557,562 

48,590 

22,473 
220,772 
104,343 

6,256 

693,522 
56,955 

129,816 
13,230 

48,926 
18,898 

2,276 
1,791,047 

21,278 
1,592 

832 

36,607 

11,470 

913 
3,111 

68,307 

482,948 
74,295 

178,153 
972,224 

2,521 
33,730 
42,606 
77,988 

156,845 
41,997 
20,791 

21,220 
411,132 

28,057 

18,675 
184,573 

89,423 
4,692 

538,336 
77,272 

160,792 
14,993 

35,402 
18,615 
12,371 

1,338,802 

9,196 
1,798 
1,126 

46,738 

9,610 

1.718 
553 

58,847 

764,420 
86,078 

232,148 
1,482,945 

3,618 
41,451 
38,397 
63,154 

146,620 
53,370 
23,151 

33,302 
519,824 
34,320 

18,778 
190,358 
118,928 

5,081 

669,740 
116,806 

234,116 
7,059 

42,488 
22,430 

4,226 
1,802,644 

10,857 
4,f~" 

408 

63,258 

11,408 

1,471 
1,189 

59,928 

1 Nine months. 


